Basvuru Aday Bilgileri Listesi: SALON 1

1. GRUP
Aday No Adi Soyadi

1 200002 JULIDE ALTUNTAS

2 200003 SELMA DOGAN

3 200004 AYFER KAVRAK

4 200005 SELINAY ELIBOL

5 200006 CEMILE AYBUKE KARACA

6 200007 SENA ABALI

7 200008 HANIFE GUNDUZ

8 200009 BEYZA CIPLAK

9 200010 EMIRKAN YENER
10 200011 SENA OZKAN
11 200012 ALAATTIN BIRGE
12 200013 BEYZA GUZELDERELI
13 200014 BARIS CIMEN
14 200015 GULCE NiSA UCAN
15 200016 DAMILA DIKCi
16 200017 BUSRA TASCI
17 200018 HATICE BUKET SAHIN
18 200019 PINAR GUN
19 200021 NiRAN TURKES
20 200022 IREM SERT
21 200023 IMREN SENOL
22 200024 ZAHIDE NUR OZGENC
23 200025 SUNA KOCADAG
24 200027 NiGAR IVECEN
25 200028 IDIL KORKMAZ
26 200029 PELIN TOPALOGLU
27 200030 DILBER TALI
28 200031 UTKU RECEP AKBIYIK
29 200032 BUKET CAKIL
30 200033 BUSRA SAATCI
31 200034 MEHMET TANGUN KARAMAN
32 200035 YUSUF NADIR EROL
33 200036 GULAY YILDIZ
34 200037 PETEK ELCi
35 200038 SELIN GUNKUR
36 200039 ELIF ASLAN



#
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2. GRUP

Aday No
200040
200041
200042
200043
200045
200046
200049
200050
200051
200052
200057
200058
200059
200060
200061
200063
200066
200067
200068
200069
200072
200073
200074
200076
200078
200079
200081
200082
200084
200085
200087
200088
200089
200090
200093

Adi Soyadi

MUSTAFA DOGUKAN BECEREN

SEViIM SEVINC
YAGMUR TURAN
TARIK YiGIT

DUYGU KACAR

SELDA YILDIRIM

BUSE BULBA

BUSE NiL EROGLU
SEYDA KANAR
MEHMET ERCAN YUCEL
KUBRANUR COLAK
ILAYDA DEMIR
KARDELEN ERDOGAN
KARDELEN ERDOGAN
BUSE CEYLIN GIDEROGLU
HANIFE NUR TUFEKCi
YUSUF AKSU

MERVE AKCAR

ILAYDA TOKGOZ

DENiZ DELAL GULMEZ
ANIL TURKER
HUMEYRA SERT

NECLA TURK

ALPER GEDIKOGLU
ZERDA MORGIL
GOKCE SARITAS
CAGATAY TUMER
ZEYNEP AVLACI
DAMLA EKMEN

BUSE SARICAN

ZEYNEP KUBRA KOROGLU
EBRAR MADEN

AYTUG AKIN

BETUL BULBUL

BORAN DENizZ AKDEMIR



#
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3. GRUP

Aday No
200094
200096
200097
200098
200100
200101
200103
200104
200105
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200110
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200116
200117
200119
200121
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200136
200137
200138
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200144

Adi Soyadi

HAMIT iZMIR

NAZLICAN GULER

FARUK BERKANT KARAKUM
ABDULKADIR SENEL
SIMGE UYSAL

KUBRA CELEBI

GOZDE ECEM CELIK
OMER TAHTABACAK
ABDULLAH OKUTUCU
NUR AYDEMIR

BASAK CELIK

NAILE ERKAN

GAMZE UNAL
FATMAGUL TRABZON
ZEYNEP HELIN BOZKURT
YAGIZ CILOGLU

SAIDE CEREN AKPINAR
CEYDA UZUN

HAKAN OZER
MUNEVVER BILGESU VATANSEVER
CAGDA YILMAZ

ZULFIYE KILIC

FURKAN KOSE

GULER AKCADASOGLU
NUR KONAS

NURDAN NOHUT
CESMINAZ ZEHRA TASKIRAN
IREM BAHADIR

AFRA CINCE

ELIF SEVINC

EDANUR DEMIR
MAHSUN BARIS HUNERCI
NEJLA BARDAKCI

OZLEM OZTURK

HAKKI BERK CINGIL



#
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4. GRUP

Aday No
200145
200146
200147
200148
200149
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200151
200152
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200156
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200168
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200193

Adi Soyadi

ELIF NUR AKILLI

YELiZ 6ZTURK
ELIFNUR KARADAS
BIROL DENiz

SINEM KORKMAZ
KEVSER KATIRCI
GOZDE AYDIN
YAGMUR EMINOGLU
EKIN SU OZGEN
NESRIN GENC

ELIF OZER

BETUL SIRMEN
METEHAN CALISKAN
AYCAN COBAN
GAMZE KABAKLIOGLU
MELIKE OZCAN

ISRA DINC

GiZEM TASGUZEN
YUSUF METE ALTUN
GURKAN SAGIR
RAMAZAN CAKCI
CAGLA SEV

IREM HANOGLU
FERDA NUR ALSAN
DILBER ASLAN

ISMAIL KACMAZ
HUMEYRA DOGA GUNEY
AYCAN TARIER
SEVGUL YILMAZ TAS
TUGCE KUNDURACI
FERHAT YASAR
IBRAHIM ULAS SIZMAZ
AHSEN DENiZ KEMERIZLIOGLU
ESMA ZEYNEP NUR
BIRSU DILAN DINC
EBRAR SEN

ALi CELIK



